
17 18 

1 

r--

..__ 

' 

I ..__ 

I 
I 
I 
I 

1 

..__ I' ..__ 
I ..__ 

..__ 

I ..__ ..__ 

l 

..__ 
..__ 

..__ 
..__ 

..__ 
..__ 

..__ 

'l 

..__ 
..__ I 

..__ ..__ I 
..__ ..__ I

..__ ..J 

34 

33 

2 

36 80600303-01 Boundary Sensor wiring Harnesses Assembly 1 
35 80101869-08 Main Board Assembly 1 
34 80301572-01 Right Wheel Cover pp 1 
33 80301569-01 Right Rear Wheel PA6+GF15+TPU 1 
32 80600370-01 Battery to  motherboard Assembly 1 wiring harness 

31 80101233-01 Charging wire assembly Assembly 1 
30 80400458-0l Battery Pack Cover Sealing Rubber 1 
29 64800100-01 Battery (Li thium 20V5. OAh) Assembly 1 
28 80302240-01 Battery Holder ABS 2 
27 80301548-0l Battery Cover pp 1 
26 80700065-13 Screw SUS304 2 

25 80600300-01 USB Board Assembly 1 
24 80101240-01 Cutting System Component Assembly 1 
23 80101236-01 Front Wheel Kit Assembly 1 
22 80101237-0l Motor Assembly Assembly 2 
21 80301565-01 Left  Rear Wheel PA6+GF15+TPR 1 
20 320500018 M6-Washer Carbon Steel  2 
19 80700376-0l M6-Elastic washer Carbon Steel  2 
18 320400008 M6-Non-metallic Insert Lock Nut Carbon Steel  2 
17 80301568-01 Left  Wheel Cover PP 1 
16 80301551-01 Height Knob Stop Block PA6+GF15 1 
15 80301545-01 Board 2 PA6+GF30 1 
14 80301544-01 Charging Pole platen PA6+GF30 1 
13 80301543-01 Chassis pp 1 
12 80400459-01 Sealing Strip 1 ( 05 mm) Rubber 1 
11 80400460-01 Sealing Strip 2 ( 05 mm) Rubber 1 
10 80301547-01 Swing Cover PA6+GF15 4 

9 80400457-01 Swing Spring Protector Rubber 4 
8 80201448-0l Swing Spring SUS304 4 

A 

flame retardant VO 

ST2. 9x12 

flame retardant VO 
flame retardant VO 

7 80301546-01 Swing rod PA6+GF15 4 
f - - - - - - + - - - - - - - - + - - - - - - - - - - + - - - - + - - - - - - - - + - - - - + - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - i  B 

6 80600596-01 Boundary Sensor Board Assembly 1 
5 80301602-01 
4 80502374-01 
3 80101242-01 
2 80700071-06 
1 80101244-01 

Serial Map Number 

Height Knob ASA 1 
Height Indicator Sticker PET 1 
Top Cover Assembly Assembly 1 
Screw SUS304 20 ST3. 9x18 
Float Cover Assembly Assembly 

Name Material 
1 

Number Notes 

f----- -r'- _lil½ ______ Wi_*_":i-----<l=I , - -  - - ___  t_11. _14 ____ ___, SLnSct:iKER  r 1iJ½ .Wi-&/: frnf6lt Professional Power Equipment 
>---19:- i-t   --  - ---+-2-021-. 

6-. 4 fff\-,fft-' { t---+-----+------+--
C ]
- E -_ -@-_-__  l f l -  _ v . - i '  -

- - , - - - - - - - -1  #Jrtr s ij   fl    0 Aj
 M M'Rfff\1,G b 17tl 1:5 l t ltJL1itt00-801M

s 
ffl:f{t 2021.6.4 I 

2 

 l9' cm3 F &b % RMA801M20V 

g 00 % 65000011-08 
AutoCAD Mechanical 2014 ili  

Jula item 021743

189
Stämpel

189
Stämpel



Jula item 021743 charger



MAIN

Parts description
in English

1
20
1
1
1
1
4
4
4
2
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1 80302279-01 charging base PP 1
2 80301590-01 charging station pile PP 1
3 80600419-01 power supply cable 1
4 80600388-01 indicator light panel PET 1
5 80101867-01 charging pole assembly PA6-GF30 VO 1
6 80700071-06 screw ST3.9*18 (SUS304) sus304 4
7 80301589-01 charging station cover 1
8 80301593-01 locking cover PP 2
9 80502375-01 charging station LOGO lable PET 1

10 80600420-01 1A Adapter 1

Jula item 021743

Robotic mower-801M - 65000011-08

charging base-64900094

No. SK ERP code Material Qty

Page 1

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

80101244-01
80700071-06
80101242-01
80502374-01
80301602-01
80600596-01
80301546-01
80201448-01
80400457-01
80301547-01
80400460-01
80400459-01
80301543-01
80301544-01
80301545-01
80301551-01
80301568-01
320400008
80700376-01
320500018
80301565-01
80101237-01
80101236-01
80101240-01
80600300-01
80700065-13
80301548-01
80302240-01
64800100-01
80400458-01
80101233-01
80600370-01
80301569-01
80301572-01
80101869-08
80600303-01

float cover assembly
screw ST3.9*18 (SUS304)
Top cover assembly
height indiator sticker
height knob
boundary sensor board
swing rod
swing spring
swing spring protector
swing cover
sealing strip 2( 5mm)
sealing strip 1(

∅

5mm)
chassis
charging pole platen
board 2
height knob stop block
left wheel cover
No-metallic insert lock net M6
Elastic washer 6
Washer 6
left rear wheel
wheel motor assembly
front wheel component
cutting system component
USB board

battery pack cover
battery holder
battery pack (20V 5Ah)
battery pack cover sealing
charging wire assembly

right rear wheel
right wheel cover
mainboard assembly
boundary sensor cable

Screw St2,9x12




